[OWA ETHICS AND CAMPAIGN DISCLOSURE BOARD

An Independent Agency of the Executive Branch

W. CHARLES SMITHSON 510 East 12t, Suite 1A BOARD MEMBERS:

Executive Director
& Legal Counsel

Des Moines, lowa 50319
Telephone 515-281-4028/General Fax 515-281-3701
Report Fax Line 515-281-4073
www.iowa.gov/ethics

May 6, 2009

Tamara Scott

Scott for State Representative
6562 60" Avenue

Norwalk, IA 50211

Dear Ms. Scott:

On April 30, 2009, the lowa Ethics and Campaign Disclosure Board determined that
you failed to provide bank statements reflecting campaign activity in violation of lowa
Code 68A.402 and Board rule 351-4.21. You are admonished to exercise care in the
future to be sure that the law’s requirements are followed.

BY DIRECTION AND VOTE OF THE BOARD

James A. Albert, Chair

Janet A. Carl, Vice Chair

Gerald T. Sullivan, Board Member
John V. Walsh, Board Member
Betsy L. Roe, Board Member
Patricia M. Harper, Board Member

James Albert, Chair
Janet Carl, Vice Chair
Gerald Sullivan
Betsy Roe

John Walsh

Patricia Harper
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May 12, 2009

William Heckroth
Heckroth for Senate
VIA EMAIL

Dear Mr. Heckroth:

On April 30, 2009, the lowa Ethics and Campaign Disclosure Board determined that
you failed to file an amended Statement of Organization within thirty days of the
change in violation of 68A.201(3) and Board rule 4.6(1). You are admonished to
exercise care in the future to be sure that the law’s requirements are followed.

BY DIRECTION AND VOTE OF THE BOARD

James A. Albert, Chair

Janet A. Carl, Vice Chair

Gerald T. Sullivan, Board Member
John V. Walsh, Board Member
Betsy L. Roe, Board Member
Patricia M. Harper, Board Member
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May 12, 2009

Tanya McQuoid
McQuoid 4 Treasurer
VIA EMAIL

Dear Ms. McQuoid:

On April 30, 2009, the lowa Ethics and Campaign Disclosure Board determined that
you failed to file a Notice of Dissolution within 30 days of ceasing all committee
activity, in violation of 68A.402B and Board rule 351 IAC 4.54. You are admonished
to exercise care in the future to be sure that the law’s requirements are followed.

BY DIRECTION AND VOTE OF THE BOARD

James A. Albert, Chair

Janet A. Carl, Vice Chair

Gerald T. Sullivan, Board Member
John V. Walsh, Board Member
Betsy L. Roe, Board Member
Patricia M. Harper, Board Member

Van Buren

James Albert, Chair
Janet Carl, Vice Chair
Gerald Sullivan
Betsy Roe

John Walsh

Patricia Harper
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May 12, 2009

Walter SkovronskKi
Committee for Skovronski
2350 Farnam St
Davenport, 1A 52803

Dear Mr. Skovronski:

On April 30, 2009, the lowa Ethics and Campaign Disclosure Board determined that
you failed to file a Statement of Organization within thirty days of crossing the
reporting threshold, and you failed to file the Notice of Dissolution within 30 days of
ceasing all committee activity, in violation of 68A.201 and the Board’s rules in 351
IAC Chapter 4. You are admonished to exercise care in the future to be sure that the
law’s requirements are followed.

BY DIRECTION AND VOTE OF THE BOARD

James A. Albert, Chair

Janet A. Carl, Vice Chair

Gerald T. Sullivan, Board Member
John V. Walsh, Board Member
Betsy L. Roe, Board Member
Patricia M. Harper, Board Member

Scott
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May 12, 2009

Mark Yackle

Yackle for Governor
202 St. James Ave.
Wallingford, IA 51365

Dear Mr. Yackle:

On April 30, 2009, the lowa Ethics and Campaign Disclosure Board determined that
you failed to file a Notice of Dissolution within 30 days of ceasing all committee
activity, in violation of 68A.402B and Board rule 351 IAC 4.54. You are admonished
to exercise care in the future to be sure that the law’s requirements are followed.

BY DIRECTION AND VOTE OF THE BOARD

James A. Albert, Chair

Janet A. Carl, Vice Chair

Gerald T. Sullivan, Board Member
John V. Walsh, Board Member
Betsy L. Roe, Board Member
Patricia M. Harper, Board Member

James Albert, Chair
Janet Carl, Vice Chair
Gerald Sullivan
Betsy Roe

John Walsh

Patricia Harper
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